
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

No.

54

58

07

4

86

Name

Mike Jacques

Joe Tauro

Jacek Mucha

Lee Brahin

Michael Snowdon

Class

9F2

9BOSS

9F1

9BOSS

9FA

Best Tm

2:05.780

2:08.469

2:08.617

2:18.701

2:29.098

Year

2002

2007

2006

1999

1971

Make

Swift

Indy Lites

Swift

Dallara

GRD

Model

14

Dallara

16

Infinity

272F2

Engine

1600cc

3500cc

2261cc

3500cc

1977cc

Color

Blue/Yellow

Black

Orange/Black

Red

Green/Yellow

Hometown

Derry NH

Brick NJ

Laval QC

Cherry Hill NJ

Goshen OH

Sorted on Best Lap time
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2015 SVRA The Heacock Classic "Gold Cup"

Group  9

Qualifying 1

Qualifying started at 14:32:33

Virginia International Raceway 3.270 Miles

9/25/2015 02:30 PM


